Parish #
104
001
010
002
106
076
056
047
040
003
045
150
097
004
034
042
005
202
265
075
088
181
007
008
009
102
160
199
063
061
212
028
308
166
107
154
049
011
068

Parish Name

All Saints

Blessed Sacrament

Cathedral Santuario

Christ the King

Church of the Incarnation

Corpus Christi, Ferris

Divine Mercy of Our Lord*
Epiphany, Italy

Good Shepherd, Garland

Holy Cross

Holy Family of Nazareth, Irving

Holy Family, Van Alstyne*

Holy Spirit, Duncanville

Holy Trinity

Immaculate Conception, Corsicana
Immaculate Conception, Grand Prairie
Mary Immaculate

Mater Dei Personal Parish

Mother of Perpetual Help

Nuestra Senora del Pilar

Our Lady of Angels

Our Lady of Fatima, Quinlan

Our Lady of Lourdes

Our Lady of Perpetual Help

Our Lady of San Juan

Our Lady of the Lake

Prince of Peace

Sacred Heart of Jesus Chinese, Plano*
Sacred Heart of Jesus Christ, Carrollton
Sacred Heart, Rowlett

San Juan Diego

Santa Clara

SMU Campus Ministry

Special

St. Andrew Kim

St. Ann, Coppell

St. Ann, Kaufman*

St. Anthony, Dallas*

St. Anthony, Wylie*

These numbers reflect gifts committed through September 30, 2025
Parishes in Bold and Asterisk (*) have Exceeded Goal in Committed & Received YTD Dollars

Collection Goal

$294,000
$46,000
$84,000
$560,000
$52,000
$22,000
$22,000
$9,000
$81,000
$57,000
$121,000
$58,000
$141,000
$182,000
$54,000
$41,000
$183,000
$15,000
$146,000
$54,000
$177,000
$5,000
$27,000
$21,000
$10,000
$201,000
$270,000
$15,000
$46,000
$64,000
$34,000
$28,000
$35,000

$27,000
$462,000
$22,000
$10,000
$120,000

Committed

$206,845
$43,351
$71,238
$556,157
$43,795
$16,602
$30,613
$8,170
$57,482
$57,225
$98,598
$68,205
$125,935
$163,545
$40,400
$33,474
$112,151
$12,725
$133,782
$28,788
$186,627
$1,495
$27,168
$13,671
$6,324
$182,360
$255,553
$18,460
$48,624
$54,746
$21,214
$14,051
$29,209
$122,621
$19,840
$466,058
$25,399
$13,632
$132,932

Parish# Parish Name Collection Goal Committed
012 St. Augustine $26,000 $17,671
013 St. Bernard of Clairvaux $61,000 $47,331
014 St. Cecilia $52,000 $57,595
015 St. Edward $34,000 $30,241
103 St. Elizabeth Ann Seton, Plano $361,000 $347,746
016 St. Elizabeth of Hungary $66,000 $60,989
030 St. Elizabeth, Bonham* $9,000 $12,311
039 St. Francis of Assisi, Frisco $442,000 $306,405
152 St. Francis of Assisi, Whitesboro $15,000 $10,208
051 St. Francis, Lancaster $30,000 $21,882
071 St. Gabriel the Archangel, McKinney $250,000 $229,086
017 St. James $31,000 $30,039
037 St. John, Ennis $72,000 $53,376
064 St. John, Terrell $24,000 $22,484
029 St. Joseph Vietnamese, Grand Prairie $51,000 $39,385
033 St. Joseph, Commerce $15,000 $13,230
105 St. Joseph, Richardson $220,000 $171,866
067 St. Joseph, Waxahachie $92,000 $77,921
019 St. Jude Chapel $46,000 $34,698
186 St. Jude, Allen $449,000 $419,362
046 St. Luke, Irving $104,000 $79,311
059 St. Mark the Evangelist, Plano $350,000 $339,200
038 St. Martin, Forney $38,000 $45,337
020 St. Mary of Carmel $20,000 $12,171
062 St. Mary, Sherman $92,000 $74,802
153 St. Michael the Archangel, Grand Prairie $81,000 $77,590
111 St. Michael the Archangel, Garland $94,000 $90,282
054 St. Michael, McKinney $129,000 $84,873
021 St. Monica $285,000 $294,418
022 St. Patrick, Dallas $249,000 $193,437
036 St. Patrick, Denison $47,000 $40,599
060 St. Paul the Apostle, Richardson $199,000 $161,313
023 St. Peter the Apostle* $12,000 $21,761
256 St. Peter Vietnamese $28,000 $21,735
024 St. Philip the Apostle $41,000 $20,368
025 St. Pius X $114,000 $73,832
026 St. Rita $638,000 $581,305
027 St. Thomas Aquinas* $338,000 $390,588
043 St. William, Greenville $37,000 $35,209

$9,038,000 $8,191,022

Parishes in Bold have Exceeded Goal in Committed Dollars



