Parish #	Parish Name	Collection Goal	Committed	Parish #	Parish Name	Collection Goal	Committed
104	All Saints	\$294,000	\$206,845	012	St. Augustine	\$26,000	\$17,671
001	Blessed Sacrament	\$46,000	\$43,351	013	St. Bernard of Clairvaux	\$61,000	\$47,331
010	Cathedral Santuario	\$84,000	\$71,238	014	St. Cecilia	\$52,000	\$57,595
002	Christ the King	\$560,000	\$556,157	015	St. Edward	\$34,000	\$30,241
106	Church of the Incarnation	\$52,000	\$43,795	103	St. Elizabeth Ann Seton, Plano	\$361,000	\$347,746
076	Corpus Christi, Ferris	\$22,000	\$16,602	016	St. Elizabeth of Hungary	\$66,000	\$60,989
056	Divine Mercy of Our Lord*	\$22,000	\$30,613	030	St. Elizabeth, Bonham*	\$9,000	\$12,311
047	Epiphany, Italy	\$9,000	\$8,170	039	St. Francis of Assisi, Frisco	\$442,000	\$306,405
040	Good Shepherd, Garland	\$81,000	\$57,482	152	St. Francis of Assisi, Whitesboro	\$15,000	\$10,208
003	Holy Cross	\$57,000	\$57,225	051	St. Francis, Lancaster	\$30,000	\$21,882
045	Holy Family of Nazareth, Irving	\$121,000	\$98,598	071	St. Gabriel the Archangel, McKinney	\$250,000	\$229,086
150	Holy Family, Van Alstyne*	\$58,000	\$68,205	017	St. James	\$31,000	\$30,039
097	Holy Spirit, Duncanville	\$141,000	\$125,935	037	St. John, Ennis	\$72,000	\$53,376
004	Holy Trinity	\$182,000	\$163,545	064	St. John, Terrell	\$24,000	\$22,484
034	Immaculate Conception, Corsicana	\$54,000	\$40,400	029	St. Joseph Vietnamese, Grand Prairie	\$51,000	\$39,385
042	Immaculate Conception, Grand Prairie	\$41,000	\$33,474	033	St. Joseph, Commerce	\$15,000	\$13,230
005	Mary Immaculate	\$183,000	\$112,151	105	St. Joseph, Richardson	\$220,000	\$171,866
202	Mater Dei Personal Parish	\$15,000	\$12,725	067	St. Joseph, Waxahachie	\$92,000	\$77,921
265	Mother of Perpetual Help	\$146,000	\$133,782	019	St. Jude Chapel	\$46,000	\$34,698
075	Nuestra Senora del Pilar	\$54,000	\$28,788	186	St. Jude, Allen	\$449,000	\$419,362
880	Our Lady of Angels	\$177,000	\$186,627	046	St. Luke, Irving	\$104,000	\$79,311
181	Our Lady of Fatima, Quinlan	\$5,000	\$1,495	059	St. Mark the Evangelist, Plano	\$350,000	\$339,200
007	Our Lady of Lourdes	\$27,000	\$27,168	038	St. Martin, Forney	\$38,000	\$45,337
800	Our Lady of Perpetual Help	\$21,000	\$13,671	020	St. Mary of Carmel	\$20,000	\$12,171
009	Our Lady of San Juan	\$10,000	\$6,324	062	St. Mary, Sherman	\$92,000	\$74,802
102	Our Lady of the Lake	\$201,000	\$182,360	153	St. Michael the Archangel, Grand Prairie	\$81,000	\$77,590
160	Prince of Peace	\$270,000	\$255,553	111	St. Michael the Archangel, Garland	\$94,000	\$90,282
199	Sacred Heart of Jesus Chinese, Plano*	\$15,000	\$18,460	054	St. Michael, McKinney	\$129,000	\$84,873
063	Sacred Heart of Jesus Christ, Carrollton	\$46,000	\$48,624	021	St. Monica	\$285,000	\$294,418
061	Sacred Heart, Rowlett	\$64,000	\$54,746	022	St. Patrick, Dallas	\$249,000	\$193,437
212	San Juan Diego	\$34,000	\$21,214	036	St. Patrick, Denison	\$47,000	\$40,599
028	Santa Clara	\$28,000	\$14,051	060	St. Paul the Apostle, Richardson	\$199,000	\$161,313
308	SMU Campus Ministry	\$35,000	\$29,209	023	St. Peter the Apostle*	\$12,000	\$21,761
166	Special		\$122,621	256	St. Peter Vietnamese	\$28,000	\$21,735
107	St. Andrew Kim	\$27,000	\$19,840	024	St. Philip the Apostle	\$41,000	\$20,368
154	St. Ann, Coppell	\$462,000	\$466,058	025	St. Pius X	\$114,000	\$73,832
049	St. Ann, Kaufman*	\$22,000	\$25,399	026	St. Rita	\$638,000	\$581,305
011	St. Anthony, Dallas*	\$10,000	\$13,632	027	St. Thomas Aquinas*	\$338,000	\$390,588
068	St. Anthony, Wylie*	\$120,000	\$132,932	043	St. William, Greenville	\$37,000	\$35,209
						\$9,038,000	\$8,191,022